
 

  

   

Trustees Meetings Dates 2023-2024 

 

 Meeting Date 
 

 

FTB 
 

Wednesday 20th September 2023  

SW&C 
 

Wednesday 11th October 2023  

SP&PP 
 

Wednesday 29th November 2023  

B&F 
 

Wednesday 15th November 2023  

FTB 
 

Wednesday 6th December 2023  

SW&C 
 

Wednesday 17th January 2024  

SP&PP 
 

Wednesday 7th February 2024  

B&F 
 

Wednesday 6th March 2024  

FTB 
 

Wednesday 20th March 2024  

SW&C 
 

Wednesday 8th May 2024  

SP&PP 
 

Wednesday 15th May 2024  

B&F 
 

Wednesday 12th June 2024  

FTB 
 

Wednesday 3 July 2024   

 


